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Catalog Number = 1411 + Module Designation + Ratio Designation (example: 1411-8RL-401) 

Core Type Solid

Module 
Designation

-AL -2DRL -2SFT -2SHT -180RL -180SHT -8RL -8SHT -125 -126

Window Size 1.05’’ 1” 1.13’’ 1.13” 2.5” 2.5” 3.25” 3.25” 6.31” 8.25”

OD Shape Round Round Rectangular Rectangular Round Rectangular Round Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular

Mounting 
Included

None None Built in None None None None None None None

Current Ratio Ratio Designation

50:5 -500 -500 -500 -500 -500 -500

80:5 -800 -800 -800 -800

100:5 -101 -101 -101 -101 -101 -101

150:5 -151 -151 -151 -151 -151 -151

200:5 -201 -201 -201 -201 -201 -201 -201 -201

300:5 -301 -301 -301 -301 -301 -301 -301 -301

400:5 -401 -401 -401 -401 -401 -401

600:5 -601 -601 -601 -601 -601

1000:5 -102 -102 -102 -102 -102 -102

1600:5 -162 -162 -162 -162 -162 -162

2000:5 -202 -202 -202 -202 -202 -202

3000:5 -302 -302 -302 -302

4000:5 -402 -402 -402 -402

6000:5 -602

Core Type Split

Module 
Designation

-600 -601 -604 -606 -608 -615 -616 -617

Window Size 2” x 5.5” 4.5” x 4.5” 1.42” x 1.53” 2.75” x 2.7” 2.6” x 6.25” 1.3” x 1.6” 1.3” x 2.15” 2” x 3.5”

OD Shape Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular Rectangular

Mounting 
Included

None None None None None None None None

Current Ratio Ratio Designation

100:5 -101 -101

150:5 -151

200:5 -201 -201 -201 -201

300:5 -301 -301 -301 -301 -301

400:5 -401 -401 -401 -401 -401 -401 -401

600:5 -601 -601 -601 -601

800:5 -801 -801 -801

1000:5 -102 -102 -102 -102 -102

1200:5 -122 -122

1600:5 -162 -162 -162

2000:5 -202 -202 -202

3000:5 -302

3200:5 -322
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Additional Resources
Resource Description

Bulletin 1411 Current Transformers , publication 1411-PP017 Provides details about the current transformer.

Bulletin 1411 Current Transformers, publication 1411-TD001 Provides dimensions and accuracy information about the current transformers.
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